IO
S

P ot S S W
IR N I

e N o e e e

Contents

Ocean’s Nearby
Shadow Crow

It’s My Name
Bubbles

A Fine Thread

The Last Machine
Mountains’ Dialogue
The Wave Knows
Prasantu

Shiva! Shiva!

First River

The Volcanic Torch

. 'The Angel

The Deluge
Rope-Snake

. Brother’s Shadow

Translator's Acknowledgements

13
32
42
60
76
84

101
109

121
134
148
173
183
191
203
223



